FORM PTO-1594 610-88 (Rev. 6-93)	08-12-199	8 I SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trade nack Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		₩₩ -Y
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ To the Honorable Commission		attached original documents or copy therect.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of receiving party(les)
FHONEWORKS, INC		Name: FHONEWORKS, Inc.
		Internal Address:
	☐ Association () ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 146 Secons Street - North
Corporation-State		City: 51 Fenerobusy State: FL ZIP: 33 701
Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(is:	s) attached? U Yes U No	☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:		General Partnership Limited Partnership
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger	© Corporation-State NEW JERSEY □ Other
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other	☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic represets ive designation
Execution Date: JUNE 2, 199		is attached: U Yes U No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: Ogno 2,113	<u> </u>	Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? D Yes U No
4. Application number(s) or pater	nt number(s):	,
A. Trademark Application No	0.(\$)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		2,114,278
	Additional numbers a	ttached? D Yes D No
Name and address of party to concerning document should		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: GORAN E.R. TA	Eur 820	
,	7.	7, Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:		☐ Enclosed
		(2) Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		La Additionated to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: RRI Bur 272		S. Constitutional and a second
Street Address: RR 1 Box 272 Lincold Brook Roan		8. Deposit account number:
City: Worren St	ata: 14 710.05674	
	ate 211	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposi account)
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by depose account) ISE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge the original document. Genober 7. Troy Name of Person Signing	and belief, the foregoing into	metion is true and correct and any attached sopy is a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge the original document. Genober 7. Troy Name of Person Signing	and belief, the foregoing finter	mattion is true and correct and any attached sopy is a true copy of

TRADEMARK REEL: 1766 FRAME: 0632

Assignment

Whereas, Phoneworks, Inc. a Florida Corporation with and address at 146 Second Street-North, St. Petersburg, Florida 33701, has adopted, used, and is using and is the owner of the following service mark:

SMARTSPIFFS (STYLIZED)

RECORDED: 06/10/1998

Registration No. 2,114,275 Registration Date: November 18, 1997

Whereas, Phoneworks, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of New Jersey, having its principal offices at 146 Second Street-North, St. Petersburg, Florida 33701, is the successor in interest to all of the business and assets of Phoneworks, Inc. a Florida Corporation, and is therefore desirous of acquiring said service mark and the registration therefor,

Now, Therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Phoneworks, Inc. a Florida Corporation hereby assigns to, Phoneworks, Inc., a New Jersey Corporation, all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said service mark and said registration therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said service mark and said registration and to register, maintain and renew said service mark.

Signed at	, this $\frac{\partial f^{(1)}}{\partial f^{(2)}}$	day of <u>Sury</u> 1998.
		Phoneworks, Inc. a Florida Corporation
		By:
		James J. Durning, President
State of Florida		
County of Parket	Jas) ss:)
me known and kno	wn to me, the a	1998, personally appeared James J. Durning, to authorized representative of the assignor above named,
and acknowledged	mat ne execut	Notary Public
		OFFICIAL NOTA VYSTAL CYNOLIC MIC CURRY NOTARY PLIBLIC CENTE OF FLORID. COMMISSION NO. CC112128 MY COMMISSION EXP. OCT. 6,1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1766 FRAME: 0633